
JOHN COX MEMORIAL CSI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

KANNAMMOOLA,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-11 

COLLEGE BUS FARE 

ROUTE NO.3 

SL.

NO 

PLACE BUS TIMING 

(MORNING) 

1 AMARAVILA 7.00 

2 NEYYATTINKARA 7.05 

3 OLATHANNI 7.10 

4 PAZHAYAKADA 7.15 

5 PATTYAKKALA 7.20 

6 PARANIYAM 7.25 

7 KANJIRAMKULAM 7.30 

8 NELLIMOODU 7.35 

9 UCHAKKADA 7.40 

10 CHAVADINADA 7.45 

11 VENGANOOR 7.48 

12 VIZHINJAM 7.50 

13 KOVALAM 7.52 

14 VAZHAMUTTOM 7.56 

15 PACHALLOOR  7.59 

16 THIRUVALLAM 8.03 

17 KUMARICHANTHA 8.05 

18 ANBALATHARA 8.07 

19 KALLATTUMUKKU 8.09 

20 KAMALESWARAM 8.11 

21 MANACUAD 8.12 

22 EASTFORT 8.14 

23 KAITHAMUKKU 8.19 

24 VANCHIYOOR 8.20 

25 PALLIMUKKU 8.25 

26 COLLEGE 8.30 

 

SHALWIN.R.VIJAYAN                                                                                      ANI.S                          

PH:9495965161                                                                                            PH:9567525009 

 


